
CLASS XII BOARD EXAM 2017-2018  

DATE-SHEET 

 

SCIENCE STREAM 

 

DAY / DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

Monday, March 5, 2018 301 ENGLISH CORE 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 042 PHYSICS 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 043 CHEMISTRY  

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 041 MATHEMATICS 

Friday, March 23, 2018 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Monday, March 26, 2018 030 ECONOMICS  

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 044 BIOLOGY  

Thursday, April 5, 2018 037 PSYCHOLOGY 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 039 SOCIOLOGY 

Friday, April 13, 2018 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 

 

COMMERCE STREAM  

 

 

DAY / DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

Monday, March 5, 2018 301 ENGLISH CORE 

Friday, March 9, 2018 054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 055 ACCOUNTANCY  

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 041 MATHEMATICS 

Monday, March 26, 2018 030 ECONOMICS 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 066 ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Friday, April 13, 2018 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 

 

 

 



HUMANITIES STREAM 

 

DAY / DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

Monday, March 5, 2018 301 ENGLISH CORE 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 027 HISTORY 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 041 MATHEMATICS 

Monday, March 26, 2018 030 ECONOMICS 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 037 PSYCHOLOGY 

Friday, April 6, 2018 028 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

      Tuesday, April 10, 2018 039 SOCIOLOGY 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 066 ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Friday, April 13, 2018 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 

 


